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Name
Klemme
Forke
Fuchs
Ponhl

Pristl
Schafermeier
Scherzinger
VofR3

Barth
Degenkolb
Frohn
Giesecke
Gretsch
Harbig

HelR

Kittel

Klein

May

May
Plotner
Belka
Dimde
Grinder
Kluge
Koéhler
Luttuschka
Meier
Nebauer
Reimer
Riemer
Schafer
Schneider
Tutzschke
Calles
Gatzen
Kenzler
Lemke
Nordhoff
Palenker
Rostel
Schmitt
Bodenschatz
Braut
Burkhardt
Clauf
Fiedler
Janorschke
Mohs
Rechenbach
Schllter
Stauff
Weicht
Franzl
Grewe
Hans
Hesselbarth
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Vorname
Dominic
Sebastian
Sergej
Dennis
Sebastian
Felix
Frank
Paul
Marcel
John
Florian
Oliver
Patrick
Florian
Karsten
Marcel
Philipp
Maximilian
Sebastian
Nils
Mathias
Norman
Martin
Roger
Erik
Steven
Tino
Johannes
Martin
Benjamin
Stefan
Philipp
Philipp
Maurice
Lars

Arne
Daniel
Alexander
Nicholas
Patric
Alex
Florian
Benjamin
Holger
Peter
Jacob
Grischa
Erik
Philipp
Jean Mitja
Andreas
Michael
Michael
Jens
Sebastian
David

Preis der ENTEGA

UCI-Code BL Team / Verein

GER1986103 Team 3C Gruppe-Lamonta
GER1987031 Team 3C Gruppe-Lamonta
GER1987022 Team 3C Gruppe-Lamonta
GER1986111 Team 3C Gruppe-Lamonta
GER1987091 Team 3C Gruppe-Lamonta
GER1988051 Team 3C Gruppe-Lamonta
GER1986041 Team 3C Gruppe-Lamonta
GER1986032 Team 3C Gruppe-Lamonta

GER1986052 Thuringer Energie Team
GER1989010 Thuringer Energie Team
GER1987041 Thuringer Energie Team
GER1988071 Thuringer Energie Team
GER1987040 Thuringer Energie Team
GER1989070 Thuringer Energie Team
GER1987082 Thuringer Energie Team
GER1988051 Thuringer Energie Team
GER1988042 Thuringer Energie Team
GER1988100 Thuringer Energie Team
GER1988100 Thuringer Energie Team
GER1989050 Thuringer Energie Team
GER1986061 LKT Team Brandenburg
GER1987041 LKT Team Brandenburg
GER1988030. LKT Team Brandenburg
GER1986020 LKT Team Brandenburg
GER1989091 LKT Team Brandenburg
GER1988062 LKT Team Brandenburg
GER1987070. LKT Team Brandenburg
GER1989072 LKT Team Brandenburg
GER1987061 LKT Team Brandenburg
GER1988070. LKT Team Brandenburg
GER1986010 LKT Team Brandenburg
GER1989072 LKT Team Brandenburg
GER1989072 LKT Team Brandenburg
GER1989121'RG Akud Rose Berlin
GER1988062 RG Akud Rose Berlin
GER1989042 RG Akud Rose Berlin
GER1989120 RG Akud Rose Berlin
GER1989102 RG Akud Rose Berlin
GER1989051 RG Akud Rose Berlin
GER1986080 RG Akud Rose Berlin
GER1989081 RG Akud Rose Berlin
GER1989030 Continental Team Milram
GER1989072 Continental Team Milram
GER1987121 Continental Team Milram
GER1989051 Continental Team Milram
GER1987062 Continental Team Milram
GER1987053 Continental Team Milram
GER1986101 Continental Team Milram
GER1989040 Continental Team Milram
GER1986071 Continental Team Milram
GER1987012 Continental Team Milram
GER1988022 Continental Team Milram
GER1986110 Team Mapei Heizomat
GER1988032 Team Mapei Heizomat
GER1987010 Team Mapei Heizomat
GER1988060. Team Mapei Heizomat
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57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

Lachmann
Schmeiser
Seubert
Volk

Westmattelman

Buchheister
Geschke
Gollhardt
Kalz
Pfingsten
Seiler
Sellnow
Seubert
Thémel
Tucholl
Fischer
Hofbauer
Keinath
Klotz
Lehmann
Matzka
Nerz
Schaar
Schmieg
Schmuda
Schwarz
Gall

Kropp
Mertens
Pohnl
Rehberger
Riedle
Saupe
Wintermantel
Dorre
Dorre
Fuhrmeister
Herbst
Manzke
Ptz

Stoll
Albinus
Bercz
Bontenackels
Glowatzki
Ivo
Schweizer
Suggeler
Sydlik
Sydlik
Andris
Anlicker
Hesse
Kufner
Ries
Rinker
Rdsch
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Kim
Jonas
Philipp
Florian
Daniel
Tobias
Simon
Bjorn
Marcel
Christoph
Robert
Matthias
Timon
Tino
Julian
Marcel
Rolf

Nico

Tim

Jorg

Ralf
Dominik
Fabian
Christopher
Robin
Nikolai
Georg
Maximilian
Marc
Patrick
Felix
Michael
Jan
Janosch
Yannik
Yannik
Michael
Konstantin
Christian
Janos
Matthias
Henrik
Patrick
Thomas
Micha
Dominik
Christoph
Fabian
Robert
Tobias
Felix
Matthias
Matthias
Raymund
Philipp
Felix
David

Deutsche Radsport Meisterschaft U 23

Preis der ENTEGA

GER1987082 Team Mapei Heizomat
GER1987071 Team Mapei Heizomat
GER1986081 Team Mapei Heizomat
GER1988102 Team Mapei Heizomat
GER1987103 Team Mapei Heizomat
GER1986053 KED-Bianchi Team Berlin
GER1986031 KED-Bianchi Team Berlin
GER1987121 KED-Bianchi Team Berlin
GER1987030 KED-Bianchi Team Berlin
GER1987112 KED-Bianchi Team Berlin
GER1987060 KED-Bianchi Team Berlin
GER1986111 KED-Bianchi Team Berlin
GER1987042 KED-Bianchi Team Berlin
GER1988060 KED-Bianchi Team Berlin
GER1988081 KED-Bianchi Team Berlin
GER1987101 Team lIsta

GER1986120 Team Ista

GER1987011 Team Ista

GER1988041 Team Ista

GER1987111 Team Ista

GER1989082 Team lIsta

GER1989082 Team Ista

GER1989031 Team Ista

GER1989030 Team Ista

GER1986050 Team Ista

GER1986070 Team lIsta

GER1986103 RG Team BergstralRe U23
GER1988041 RG Team BergstraRe U23
GER1986090 RG Team BergstralRe U23
GER1986111 RG Team BergstraRe U23
GER1986080. RG Team BergstralRe U23
GER1989022 RG Team BergstralRe U23
GER1987021 RG Team BergstralRe U23
GER1987020 RG Team BergstraRe U23

GER1989092 Team Heinz von Heiden - Saikls
GER1989092 Team Heinz von Heiden - Saikls
GER1987071 Team Heinz von Heiden - Saikls
GER1988071 Team Heinz von Heiden - Saikls
GER1987091 Team Heinz von Heiden - Saikls
GER1987051 Team Heinz von Heiden - Saikls
GER1988020 Team Heinz von Heiden - Saikls

GER1987040 Team Vlassenroot
GER1989091 Team Vlassenroot
GER1986033 Team Vlassenroot
GER1987011 Team Vlassenroot
GER1988030. Team Vlassenroot
GER1986030. Team Vlassenroot
GER1988030 Team Vlassenroot
GER1986032 Team Vlassenroot
GER1986032 Team Vlassenroot
GER1986090 TEAM ROTHAUS
GER1988070 TEAM ROTHAUS
GER1989040 TEAM ROTHAUS
GER1989121' TEAM ROTHAUS
GER1989071' TEAM ROTHAUS
GER1988070. TEAM ROTHAUS
GER1988120 TEAM ROTHAUS



114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

Schreier
Schwar
Weerts
Kern
Hench
Herbst
Jesse
Mduller
Reichert
Stubert
Bossler
Heimpel
Hirsch
Knapp
Koenig
Weber
Ackermann
Bruno
Ebert
Gorenflo
Kocker
Kremer
Marschall
Oblander
Rahn
Rohde
Lautwein
Lutters
Zeutzheim
Ziemann
Becker
Benoit
Monreal
Willems
Forster
Heider
Hube
Kupke
Sterz
Ciensky
Wiele
Jussen
Breitwieser
Flemming
Fuchs
Hohmann
Rettner
Schmidt
Starker
Weichel
Weihofen
Ignatowitz
Ampler
Brand
Damrow
Hartmann
Hentschel

Sp

Andreas
Jonas
Pascal
Julian
Christoph
Phil
Imanuel
Robert
Markus
Paul
Rafael
David
Stephan
Christopher
Maximilian
Sascha
Adrian
Francesco
Ivo
Pascal
Sebastian
Andre
Marian
Jonathan
Fabian
Felix
Tobias
Frank
Thorsten
Bastian
Philipp
André
Florian
Felix
Johannes
Johannes
Paul
Mathias
Alexander
Andreas
Mathias
Alexander
Heiko

Nils

Felix
Julian
Rainer
Tobias
Sascha
Norman
Matthias
Kevin
Rick
Martin
Sascha
Peter
Benjamin
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GER1988011 TEAM ROTHAUS

GER1986103 TEAM ROTHAUS

GER1989032 TEAM ROTHAUS

GER1989122 TEAM ROTHAUS

GER1986112 Team PZ Racing RRC Endspurt 1924 Mannheim
GER1988051 Team PZ Racing RRC Endspurt 1924 Mannheim
GER1988051 Team PZ Racing RRC Endspurt 1924 Mannheim
GER1986080 Team PZ Racing RRC Endspurt 1924 Mannheim
GER1986061 Team PZ Racing RRC Endspurt 1924 Mannheim
GER1986080 Team PZ Racing RRC Endspurt 1924 Mannheim
GER1989060  FC Rheinland-Pfalz/Saar

GER1987010 FC Rheinland-Pfalz/Saar

GER1988101 FC Rheinland-Pfalz/Saar

GER1987082 FC Rheinland-Pfalz/Saar

GER1989022 FC Rheinland-Pfalz/Saar

GER1988022 FC Rheinland-Pfalz/Saar

GER1988100 MLP Radteam

GER1988102 MLP Radteam

GER1988010 MLP Radteam

GER1988070 MLP Radteam

GER1988071 MLP Radteam

GER1988122 MLP Radteam

GER1986090 MLP Radteam

GER1988021 MLP Radteam

GER1986011 MLP Radteam

GER1987012 MLP Radteam

GER1986081 Team Schéfer Shop / pack zu Mébel Sb
GER1989031 Team Schéfer Shop / pack zu Mébel Sb
GER1988062 Team Schéfer Shop / pack zu Mébel Sb
GER1988041 Team Schéfer Shop / pack zu Mébel Sb
GER1987020 Team Schéfer Shop / pack zu Mébel Sb
GER1989080 Team Schéfer Shop / pack zu Mébel Sb
GER1986052 Team Schéfer Shop / pack zu Mébel Sb
GER1986042 Team Schéfer Shop / pack zu Mébel Sb
GER1989082 "Team Citec-Stadler" Sachsen

GER1987090. "Team Citec-Stadler" Sachsen

GER1987020. "Team Citec-Stadler" Sachsen

GER1988110 "Team Citec-Stadler" Sachsen

GER1988011 "Team Citec-Stadler" Sachsen

GER1986061 "Team Citec-Stadler" Sachsen

GER1986052 "Team Citec-Stadler" Sachsen

GER1988072 SC DHfK Leipzig e.V.

GER1987082 LG MountainsToo - Espoirs Robert Lange
GER1989122 LG MountainsToo - Espoirs Robert Lange
GER1989112 LG MountainsToo - Espoirs Robert Lange
GER1989123 LG MountainsToo - Espoirs Robert Lange
GER1989051' LG MountainsToo - Espoirs Robert Lange
GER1989122 LG MountainsToo - Espoirs Robert Lange
GER1989090 LG MountainsToo - Espoirs Robert Lange
GER1987012 LG MountainsToo - Espoirs Robert Lange
GER1989092 LG MountainsToo - Espoirs Robert Lange
GER1989122 LG MountainsToo - Espoirs Robert Lange
GER1989112 Team Jenatec

GER1987071 Team Jenatec

GER1986061 Team Jenatec

GER1989060: Team Jenatec

GER1989082. Team Jenatec
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Preis der ENTEGA

171 Kastner Richard GER1987040. Team Jenatec

172 Mai Christoph  GER1988031 Team Jenatec

173 Selig Rudiger GER1989021 Team Jenatec

174 Bertling Matthias GER1987070 Team Kuota-Senges

175 Klessa Tim GER1987010 Team Kuota-Senges

176 Knauer Florenz GER1989010 Team Kuota-Senges

177 Maus Yannic GER1987020 Team Kuota-Senges

178 Tolles Joachim GER1986041 Team Kuota-Senges

179 Kurth Michael GER1986111 Team Kuota-Senges

180 Meisen Marcel GER1989010 Team Kuota-Senges

181 Breuer Sebastian GER1989111 Team cycletec-Merida

182 Gebauer Tim GER1989051 Team cycletec-Merida

183 Grothe Ivo GER1989030 Team cycletec-Merida

184 Herbst Jan-Peter GER1987032 Team cycletec-Merida

185 Jablonski Nils GER1989011 Team cycletec-Merida

186 Junger Jan-Niklas GER1989080 Team cycletec-Merida

187 Nierfeld Sebastian GER1989032 Team cycletec-Merida

188 Bercz Benjamin  GER1988030 Team cycletec-Merida

189 Naber Patrick GER1987091 Team cycletec-Merida

190 Weber Marcel GER1988092' RSV Rheinfelden

191 Zacher Christian GER1988100 E-Racers Top Level Augsburg e.V.
192 Lichtenberg Christian GER1986080. RSG Olympiapark Miinchen e.V.
193 Sylla David GER1988091 RSV Rosenheim e.V.

194 Klemme Dennis GER1988102 Radclub Bremen

195 Wagner Sascha GER1987062 RFC Freilauf RoRbach/Spessart 1979 e.V.
196 Thiemeier Jakob GER1989040 VC Frankfurt 1883 e.V.

197 Johr Oliver GER1989102 BSV Profil Hirtgenwald e.V.

198 Stulpner Kai GER1989053 SSV Heidenau e.V.

199 Bertram David GER1986060. RIG Saar e.V. Saarbriicken

200 Fuchs Dominik GER1987021 RIG Saar e.V. Saarbriicken

201 Ruffing Andreas GER1986101 RV Blitz 1903 Oberbexbach e.V.
202 Fischer Philipp GER1987111 Radsport Team Lubeck v. 1990 e. V.
203 Oelerich Jan GER1988033' RSV Husum e.V.

204 Sommerfeldt  Dennis GER1986030 RSV Husum e.V.

205 Henig Andreas GER1988102 Atlas-Romer'S Hausbackerei
206 Schneider Nico GER1987052 Atlas-Romer'S Hausbéckerei
207 Walsleben Philipp GER1987111 Team Palmans-Cras

208 Hanebeck Hans GER1986091 Stegcomputer - Ckt - Cogeas
209 Stauder Benjamin  GER1987103 Stegcomputer - Ckt - Cogeas
210 Haiser Michael GER1986010 Stegcomputer - Ckt - Cogeas
211 Thurau Bjorn GER1988072 Elk Haus - Simplon

212 Helmes David GER1988061 Rad-Sport-Club Schermbeck e. V.
213 Kruse Dennis GER1989061 Radsportteam Dassow e.V.

214 Bleymehl Moritz GER1988041 FC Rheinland-Pfalz Flonheim
215 Mduller Jan Moritz GER1988012 FC Rheinland-Pfalz Flonheim
216 Lienert Thomas GER1986071 Harvestehuder RV 1909 e.V.
217 Quast Ole GER1989100 Harvestehuder RV 1909 e.V.
218 Tiedt Yannick GER1988091 Harvestehuder RV 1909 e.V.
219 Pajonzeck Daniel GER1989021 PSV Schwerin e.V.

220 Mduller Robert GER1986011 SC Berlin e.V.



